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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E24004113

E24004114
E24004115
E24004116
E24004117
E24004118

E24004119

E24004120

E24004121

Reported
08:43:01 12/13/24

10:21:50 12/13/24
13:43:10 12/13/24
13:58:12 12/13/24
17:52:11 12/13/24
19:37:56 12/13/24

20:11:44 12/13/24

20:26:46 12/13/24

23:19:54 12/13/24

Total Incidents for This Agency: 9

Nature

EMS SICK
PERSON
EMS LIFT
ASSIST

EMS LIFT
ASSIST

EMS AMBUL
RQST

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Incident Address
408 N RANGE ST, WESTPORT

129 N BROADWAY ST APT 8; 1/2,
GREENSBURG

129 N BROADWAY ST APT 8,
GREENSBURG

1034 E CROWN POINT BLVD;
CROWN POINT, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER ST FRANCIS,

EMS FALL
EMS SICK
PERSON
EMS HEART

EMS AMBUL
RQST

790 GREENSBURG COMMONS
SHOPPING CTR; WALMART SUPER
CENTER, GREENSBURG

790 GREENSBURG COMMONS
SHOPPING CTR; WALMART SUPER
CENTER; G, GREENSBURG

710 W BRIARWOOD WAY APT D,
GREENSBURG

198 W ONEIDA TRL, GREENSBURG

Loctn

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 9

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "26985/26°, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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